

TITEM NO. 3

Court No.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No. 11247/09 In Criminal Appeal No. 2084/09

MUMTAZ @ MUMTYAZ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.(NOW UTTARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathann, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shree Prakash Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, adv.
Mr. Nittin Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitender Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for bail is rejected at this stage.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master