

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2084 OF 2009

MUMTAZ @ MUMTYAZ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.(NOW UTTARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO.460 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and with office report)

Date: 21/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Spitti A. Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, list the matters on 09.04.2013.

In the meanwhile, the additional documents be filed by the appellant.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master |

(Indu Satija)

| Court Master |