

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2084/2009

MUMTAZ @ MUMTYAZ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. (NOW UTTARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 460/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prafulla Kr. Behera, Adv
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Tewari,
Mr. S. S. Nehra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters be listed on 12th November, 2014 as
prayed for by the counsel for the appellant.

(Sunil Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master