

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).2084/2009

MUMTAZ @ MUMTYAZ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.(NOW UTTARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 460/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prafulla K. Behera, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Tewari, Adv.
Ms. Barkha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shitiz Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Kuber Budh, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Nehra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Put up for further hearing on 19.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)

(H.S. Parasher)

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.11.13

16:50:32 IST

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: